Amarok

Model Year 2024 Specifications

PanAmericana

Commercial

Vehicles

YEAR
WARRANTY

Aventura

Model Code - TDI Variants. Aventura TSI variant data in appendix

Maximum Retail Price*

T1BB34
$67,000

T1BCS57
$77,500

T1BD66
$91,000

T1BE66
$93,000

*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007. Consumption is measured on European specification

cars.

The official fuel consumption, emissions, and EV range figures determined by the WLTP or NEDC test should be used as a guide only, or for vehicle to vehicle comparison. Actual results may vary due to factors such
as driving or environmental conditions. Image shows international specification, local specification may vary. Specifications are as planned at December 2023 for Model Year 2024 and subject to change without notice

Technical Data

PanAmericana

Aventura

Engine Type

Fuel Type

Cubic Capacity (cc)
Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm

Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm
Drivetrain

Transmission

Gross Vehicle Mass (kg), based on Standard Equipment
Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment

Payload (kg), based on Standard Equipment

Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg)

Down ball load (kg)

Maximum Axle Ratings, Front / Rear (kg), based on Standard Equipment
Gross Train Weight 12% gradient (kg)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)

Emission Standard

Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P Converted
Combined CO, g/lkm. WLTP-3P Converted

Exterior Height (mm)

Exterior Length (mm)

Exterior Width excluding/including wing mirrors (mm)
Approach Angle

Departure Angle

Wading Depth (mm)

Ground Clearance (mm)
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4-Cylinder Turbo
Diesel

1,996

125 @ 3,500

405 @ 1,750 - 2,500

4AMOTION Part-Time 4-
Wheel Drive

6 Speed Automatic
3,230

2,286

944

3,500/ 750
350

1,450/ 1,959
6,200

80

EU5

9.2

242

1,871

5,362
1,910/2,208
30°

26°

800

217

4-Cylinder Twin Turbo
Diesel

1,996

154 @ 3,750

500 @ 1,750 - 2,000

4AMOTION Part-Time 4-
Wheel Drive

10 Speed Automatic
3,280

2,335

945

3,500/ 750
350

1,490/ 1,959
6,350

80

EU5

8.3

218

1,871

5,362
1,917/2,208
30°

26°

800

217

Key

V6 Turbo

Diesel

2,993

184 @ 3,250

600 @ 1,750 - 2,250

4MOTION Selectable 4-
Wheel Drive

10 Speed Automatic
3,350

2,383

967

3,500/ 750
350

1,490/ 1,959
6,400

80

EU5

9.6

254

1,884

5,362
1,917/2,208
30°

26°

800

217

® Standard

V6 Turbo

Diesel

2,993

184 @ 3,250

600 @ 1,750 - 2,250

4MOTION Selectable 4-|
Wheel Drive

10 Speed Automatic
3,300

2,396

904

3,500/ 750
350

1,490/ 1,900
6,400

80

EU5

9.6

254

1,884

5,362
1,917/2,208
30°

26°

800

217

Not available



5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year
Volkswagen Roadside Assistance

Up to 15,000km or every one year (whichever occurs first) oil service intervals .
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever $1,950
occurs first) ’
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 5 Years / 75,000km (whichever $3.400

occurs first)

. . .
) ) .

$1,950 $2,050 $2,050
$3,400 $3,500 $3,500

O
AN

Safety and Security

Airbags — driver & front passenger, front centre, side, knee & curtain airbags 4UT & 6C2 .
Anti-spin regulation (ABS/ASR), Electronic Stability Program & electronic brake 1AT .
booster

Multi-collision mitigation braking system TW1 .
Anti-theft alarm system TAF .
Electronic park brake UH2 .
Central locking system including tailgate 4K3 .
Keyless Entry & Keyless Start System 416 -
Seatbelt reminder 9P4 .
Speed Sign Recognition QR9 .
Adaptive Cruise Control 3v7 .
Intelligent Adaptive Cruise Control 3v9 -
Forward Collision Warning Front Assist with Autonomous Emergency Braking -

Pedestrian & Cyclist Monitoring uz3 *
Junction Assist - Autonomous braking while turning for oncoming vehicles uz3 .
Lane Keep Assist K56 .
Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross Traffic Alert 79F .
Park Distance Control in Front & Rear 7X6 .
Rear View Camera KA2 .
Area View Camera KA6 -
Park Assist 8A2 -
Advanced Park Assist 8A6 -
Tire Pressure Monitoring System 7K3 .

PanAmericana Aventura
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PanAmericana Aventura

Exterior

LED fog lights 8WH .
LED headlights with LED daytime running lights 8EX .
1Q.Light Matrix LED headlights with LED daytime running lights 8IT -
LED tail lights 8SK -
Light & Vision — Rain sensing wipers and auto headlights 8N3 .
Dynamic Light Assist - High Beam Control 8G1 -
Power adjustable, heated & folding wing mirrors 6XE .
Exterior chrome accents 6FC / 6FD -
Exterior black accents 6FP -
Privacy glass QL5 .
Mud flaps, front and rear 6N2 .
Chrome Styling Bar 1B2 -
Black Styling Bar 1B4 -
Moulded Sports Bar in Body Colour IB1 -
Roof rails 3s1 -
Side steps with chrome finish QT8 -
Side steps with black finish QT7 -
Cargo tray light 9ICW .
Tub bed liner in tray 3GP -
Spray in bed liner in tray 3GJ -
Tie-down hooks in tray 6BO .
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Key @ Standard - Not available



Standard Duty Suspension 1BA

PanAmericana

Aventura

Comfort Suspension 1BN
Mechanical Differential Lock, rear axle 1Y4
Interior

Digital Cockpit 12.3" Instrument Cluster Display 9Q2
Dual Zone Air-Conditioning KH4
Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel 2ZU
Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel, heated 2ZW
Conventional gearshift 0G8
Electronic gearshift 0G2
Ambient lighting QQ1
2X Remote control folding keys 8QM/J
Grab handle at A-pillar 5N3
Floor mats in front & rear 0TD
Premium floor mats in front & rear O0TN
Stone Grey headliner 6NT
Ebony Black headliner 6NJ

Seat & Upholstery

PanAmericana

Aventura

Seat cover — “Embossed” Cloth Upholstery NOK / AB
Seat cover — “ArtVelours” Upholstery NOL / AC
Seat cover — “Cricket” Leather Upholstery N1D / AE
Seat cover — “Savona” Leather Upholstery N2M / AD
Power adjustable driver's seat, 10-way movement 3Pz
Power adjustable front passenger seat, 10-way movement 3PK
Heated front driver and passenger seats 4A3
3 seat bench in rear, i-Size ISOFIX points in outer seats for child car seats 3UH

PanAmericana

Aventura

Multimedia

Radio, 12" Touchscreen, 6 Speakers, USB ports 1LK / UF1
Radio, 12" Touchscreen, 8 Speakers Harman Kardon sound system, USB ports 1LR / UF1
Integrated Navigation system 7Q1
Wireless mobile charging EK2
App-Connect with MirrorLink IwB
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Key @ Standard

- Not available



Wheels

= :
@ééﬁ\_

VAV

17" Combra Alloys

Image

Standard Wheels

18" Amadora Alloys

18" Amadora Black
Alloys

20" Bendigo Alloys

Tire Size 255/70 R17 255/65 R18 255/65 R18 255/55 R20
Steel spare wheel . -
Full size light alloy spare wheel, with spare tire lock 2BF . . .

Y

&4

Exterior Colours

PanAmericana

Aventura

Agate Black 6P6P .
Carbonite Grey - 818l .
Diffused Silver | | 7171

Frozen White 2E2E .
Lucid Red . 9ol .
Moondust Silver HOH9 .

Moroccan Blue . T5T5
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Key @ Standard

- Not available



Technical Data Appendix Aven

Model Code - TSI variant

Maximum Retail Price*

T1BE15
$93,000

Engine Type

Fuel Type

Cubic Capacity (cc)

Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm

Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm

Drivetrain

Transmission

Gross Vehicle Mass (kg), based on Standard Equipment
Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment

Payload (kg), based on Standard Equipment

Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg)

Down ball load (kg)

Maximum Axle Ratings, Front / Rear (kg), based on Standard Equipment
Gross Train Weight 12% gradient (kg)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)

Emission Standard

Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P Converted

Combined CO2 g/km. WLTP-3P Converted

21" Varberg Alloys

Tire Size

Full size light alloy spare wheel, with spare tire lock

4-Cylinder Turbo
Petrol
2,261
222 @ 5,900
452 @ 3,350
4AMOTION Selectable 4-Wheel Drive
10 Speed Automatic
3,100
2,282
818
3,500/ 750
350
1,450/ 1,785
6,200
80
EU5

10.6

275/45 R21
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Key @ Standard

- Not available



