Amarok

Model Year 2024 Specifications







Price	Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Model Code - TDI Variants. Aventura TSI variant data in appendix	T1BB34	T1BC57	T1BD66	T1BE66
Maximum Retail Price*	\$67,000	\$77,500	\$91,000	\$93,000

*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007. Consumption is measured on European specification

The official fuel consumption, emissions, and EV range figures determined by the WLTP or NEDC test should be used as a guide only, or for vehicle to vehicle comparison. Actual results may vary due to factors such as driving or environmental conditions. Image shows international specification, local specification may vary. Specifications are as planned at December 2023 for Model Year 2024 and subject to change without notice



Technical Data	Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Engine Type	4-Cylinder Turbo	4-Cylinder Twin Turbo	V6 Turbo	V6 Turbo
Fuel Type	Diesel	Diesel	Diesel	Diesel
Cubic Capacity (cc)	1,996	1,996	2,993	2,993
Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm	125 @ 3,500	154 @ 3,750	184 @ 3,250	184 @ 3,250
Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm	405 @ 1,750 - 2,500	500 @ 1,750 - 2,000	600 @ 1,750 - 2,250	600 @ 1,750 - 2,250
Drivetrain	4MOTION Part-Time 4- Wheel Drive	4MOTION Part-Time 4- Wheel Drive	4MOTION Selectable 4- Wheel Drive	4MOTION Selectable 4- Wheel Drive
Transmission	6 Speed Automatic	10 Speed Automatic	10 Speed Automatic	10 Speed Automatic
Gross Vehicle Mass (kg), based on Standard Equipment	3,230	3,280	3,350	3,300
Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment	2,286	2,335	2,383	2,396
Payload (kg), based on Standard Equipment	944	945	967	904
Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg)	3,500 / 750	3,500 / 750	3,500 / 750	3,500 / 750
Down ball load (kg)	350	350	350	350
Maximum Axle Ratings, Front / Rear (kg), based on Standard Equipment	1,450 / 1,959	1,490 / 1,959	1,490 / 1,959	1,490 / 1,900
Gross Train Weight 12% gradient (kg)	6,200	6,350	6,400	6,400
Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)	80	80	80	80
Emission Standard	EU5	EU5	EU5	EU5
Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P Converted	9.2	8.3	9.6	9.6
Combined CO ₂ g/km. WLTP-3P Converted	242	218	254	254
Exterior Height (mm)	1,871	1,871	1,884	1,884
Exterior Length (mm)	5,362	5,362	5,362	5,362
Exterior Width excluding/including wing mirrors (mm)	1,910/2,208	1,917/2,208	1,917/2,208	1,917/2,208
Approach Angle	30°	30°	30°	30°
Departure Angle	26°	26°	26°	26°
Wading Depth (mm)	800	800	800	800
Ground Clearance (mm)	217	217	217	217

5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year Volkswagen Roadside Assistance	•	•	•	•
Up to 15,000km or every one year (whichever occurs first) oil service intervals	•	•	•	•
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever occurs first)	\$1,950	\$1,950	\$2,050	\$2,050
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 5 Years / 75,000km (whichever occurs first)	\$3,400	\$3,400	\$3,500	\$3,500



Safety and Security		Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Airbags – driver & front passenger, front centre, side, knee & curtain airbags	4UT & 6C2	•	•	•	•
Anti-spin regulation (ABS/ASR), Electronic Stability Program & electronic brake booster	1AT	•	•	•	•
Multi-collision mitigation braking system	7W1	•	•	•	•
Anti-theft alarm system	7AF	•	•	•	•
Electronic park brake	UH2	•	•	•	•
Central locking system including tailgate	4K3	•	•	•	•
Keyless Entry & Keyless Start System	416	-	•	•	•
Seatbelt reminder	9P4	•	•	•	•
Speed Sign Recognition	QR9	•	•	•	•
Adaptive Cruise Control	3V7	•	•	-	-
Intelligent Adaptive Cruise Control	3V9	-	-	•	•
Forward Collision Warning Front Assist with Autonomous Emergency Braking - Pedestrian & Cyclist Monitoring	UZ3	•	•	•	•
Junction Assist - Autonomous braking while turning for oncoming vehicles	UZ3	•	•	•	•
Lane Keep Assist	K56	•	•	•	•
Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross Traffic Alert	79F	•	•	•	•
Park Distance Control in Front & Rear	7X6	•	•	•	•
Rear View Camera	KA2	•	•	-	-
Area View Camera	KA6	-	-	•	•
Park Assist	8A2	-	-	•	-
Advanced Park Assist	8A6	-	-	-	•
Tire Pressure Monitoring System	7K3	•	•	•	•



Exterior		Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
LED fog lights	8WH	•	•	•	•
LED headlights with LED daytime running lights	8EX	•	-	-	-
IQ.Light Matrix LED headlights with LED daytime running lights	8IT	-	•	•	•
LED tail lights	8SK	-	-	•	•
Light & Vision – Rain sensing wipers and auto headlights	8N3	•	•	•	•
Dynamic Light Assist - High Beam Control	8G1	-	•	•	•
Power adjustable, heated & folding wing mirrors	6XE	•	•	•	•
Exterior chrome accents	6FC / 6FD	-	•	-	•
Exterior black accents	6FP	-	-	•	-
Privacy glass	QL5	•	•	•	•
Mud flaps, front and rear	6N2	•	•	•	•
Chrome Styling Bar	IB2	-	•	-	-
Black Styling Bar	IB4	-	-	•	-
Moulded Sports Bar in Body Colour	IB1	-	-	-	•
Roof rails	3S1	-	-	•	•
Side steps with chrome finish	QT8	-	•	-	•
Side steps with black finish	QT7	-	-	•	-
Cargo tray light	9CW	•	•	•	•
Tub bed liner in tray	3GP	-	•	-	•
Spray in bed liner in tray	3GJ	-	-	•	-
Tie-down hooks in tray	6B0	•	•	•	•

Standard Duty Suspension	1BA	•	•	-	-
Comfort Suspension	1BN	-	-	•	•
Mechanical Differential Lock, rear axle	1Y4	•	•	•	•



Interior		Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Digital Cockpit 12.3" Instrument Cluster Display	9Q2	•	•	•	•
Dual Zone Air-Conditioning	KH4	•	•	•	•
Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel	2ZU	•	•	•	-
Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel, heated	2ZW	-	-	-	•
Conventional gearshift	0G8	•	-	-	-
Electronic gearshift	0G2	-	•	•	•
Ambient lighting	QQ1	-	•	•	•
2X Remote control folding keys	8QM/J	•	•	•	•
Grab handle at A-pillar	5N3	•	•	•	•
Floor mats in front & rear	0TD	•	•	•	-
Premium floor mats in front & rear	0TN	-	-	-	•
Stone Grey headliner	6NT	•	•	-	-
Ebony Black headliner	6NJ	-	-	•	•



Seat & Upholstery		Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Seat cover – "Embossed" Cloth Upholstery	N0K / AB	•	-	-	-
Seat cover – "ArtVelours" Upholstery	NoL / AC	-	•	-	-
Seat cover – "Cricket" Leather Upholstery	N1D / AE	-	-	•	-
Seat cover – "Savona" Leather Upholstery	N2M / AD	-	-	-	•
Power adjustable driver's seat, 10-way movement	3PZ	-	•	•	•
Power adjustable front passenger seat, 10-way movement	3PK	-	-	•	•
Heated front driver and passenger seats	4A3	-	•	•	•
3 seat bench in rear, i-Size ISOFIX points in outer seats for child car seats	3UH	•	•	•	•



Multimedia		Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Radio, 12" Touchscreen, 6 Speakers, USB ports	1LK / UF1	•	•	-	-
Radio, 12" Touchscreen, 8 Speakers Harman Kardon sound system, USB ports	1LR / UF1	-	-	•	•
Integrated Navigation system	7Q1	-	•	•	•
Wireless mobile charging	EK2	•	•	•	•
App-Connect with MirrorLink	9WB	•	•	•	•



Wheels		Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Image					
Standard Wheels		17" Combra Alloys	18" Amadora Alloys	18" Amadora Black Alloys	20" Bendigo Alloys
Tire Size		255/70 R17	255/65 R18	255/65 R18	255/55 R20
Steel spare wheel		•	-	-	-
Full size light alloy spare wheel, with spare tire lock	2BF	_	•	•	•



Exterior Colours			Life	Style	PanAmericana	Aventura
Agate Black	6	6P6P	•	•	•	•
Carbonite Grey	8	8181	•	•	•	•
Diffused Silver	7	7171	-	-	•	-
Frozen White	2	2E2E	•	•	•	•
Lucid Red	9	9191	•	•	•	•
Moondust Silver	H	H9H9	•	•	•	•
Moroccan Blue	Т	T5T5	-	-	-	•



Technical Data Appendix	Aventura
Model Code - TSI variant	T1BE15
Maximum Retail Price*	\$93,000
Engine Type	4-Cylinder Turbo
Fuel Type	Petrol
Cubic Capacity (cc)	2,261
Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm	222 @ 5,900
Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm	452 @ 3,350
Drivetrain	4MOTION Selectable 4-Wheel Drive
Transmission	10 Speed Automatic
Gross Vehicle Mass (kg), based on Standard Equipment	3,100
Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment	2,282
Payload (kg), based on Standard Equipment	818
Trailer load limit 12% gradient. Braked / Unbraked (kg)	3,500 / 750
Down ball load (kg)	350
Maximum Axle Ratings, Front / Rear (kg), based on Standard Equipment	1,450 / 1,785
Gross Train Weight 12% gradient (kg)	6,200
Fuel Tank Capacity (L, approx.)	80
Emission Standard	EU5
Combined Fuel Consumption, L/100km. WLTP-3P Converted	10.6
Combined CO2 g/km. WLTP-3P Converted	247
21" Varberg Alloys	
Tire Size	275/45 R21
Full size light alloy spare wheel, with spare tire lock	•